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5 102 499 1135 2834 40.05% 41 3 12 1 295 197 2534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 3 0 4 0 24 5 049

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 0 1 1 0 21 7 041

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 3 0 5 0 71 13 0135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 0 1 0 0 38 4 085

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 1 1 2 0 27 4 045

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 37 6 17 0 413 141 2672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 24 1 3 1 198 84 1368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 12 1 9 1 172 61 3291

Totals 348 1705 2220 4273 11541 121 14 53 3 1259 516 8
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Precinct Absentee 
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5 102 499 1135 2834 40.05% 0 2 488 2 0 61 19534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 0 0 51 0 0 3 049

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 0 0 28 0 0 4 041

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 0 0 57 0 0 5 4135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 0 0 65 0 0 3 285

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 0 0 52 0 0 1 145

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 0 3 669 0 0 63 23672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 0 0 323 1 1 37 15368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 0 1 219 0 0 33 7291

Totals 348 1705 2220 4273 11541 0 6 1952 3 1 210 71
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President - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 
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5 102 499 1135 2834 40.05% 1123534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 9049

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 6241

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 158135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 11385

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 8945

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1374672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 689368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 519291

Totals 348 1705 2220 4273 11541 4217
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United States Representative, District 19 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 27 106 39 99 188 279 88534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 7 11 8 15 16 9 649

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 1 9 1 7 15 12 341

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 4 23 13 11 23 33 5135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 4 15 4 11 14 8 1085

20 5 40 90 229 39.30% 3 9 10 12 13 10 545

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 36 131 58 133 233 313 93672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 16 97 58 64 107 74 68368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 16 59 19 38 78 115 38291

Totals 344 1704 2220 4268 11541 114 460 210 390 687 853 316
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United States Representative, District 19 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 40 83 949534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 3 1 7649

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 4 3 5541

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 3 12 127135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 9 12 8785

20 5 40 90 229 39.30% 4 7 7345

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 38 108 1143672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 35 30 549368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 13 64 440291

Totals 344 1704 2220 4268 11541 149 320 3499
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Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 59 83 102 406 41 168 54534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 3 6 4 30 7 16 1349

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 2 4 3 32 0 7 641

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 10 9 25 40 5 15 9135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 7 8 7 30 2 21 1485

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 10 9 8 19 2 19 645

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 71 96 119 474 43 209 80672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 50 75 76 126 30 106 65368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 34 57 40 155 16 74 31291

Totals 344 1705 2220 4269 11541 246 347 384 1312 146 635 278
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Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 913534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 7949

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 5441

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 113135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 8985

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 7345

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1092672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 528368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 407291

Totals 344 1705 2220 4269 11541 3348
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 512 380 892534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 52 26 7849

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 39 16 5541

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 81 35 116135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 52 37 8985

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 44 29 7345

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 660 418 1078672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 319 217 536368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 251 144 395291

Totals 344 1705 2220 4269 11541 2010 1302 3312
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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5 99 499 1132 2834 39.94% 516 317 833534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 41 34 7549

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 26 25 5141

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 55 56 111135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 47 40 8785

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 42 30 7245

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 637 401 1038672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 292 220 512368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 246 139 385291

Totals 343 1705 2220 4268 11541 1902 1262 3164
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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5 99 499 1132 2834 39.94% 416 436 852534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 36 37 7349

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 25 28 5341

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 36 75 111135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 41 47 8885

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 37 36 7345

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 512 531 1043672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 254 265 519368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 193 197 390291

Totals 343 1705 2220 4268 11541 1550 1652 3202
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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5 98 499 1131 2834 39.91% 280 310 200 790534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 25 26 22 7349

7 2 20 63 155 40.65% 16 19 16 5141

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 44 41 25 110135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 29 22 30 8185

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 21 30 18 6945

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 344 369 263 976672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 209 149 135 493368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 118 150 101 369291

Totals 341 1705 2220 4266 11541 1086 1116 810 3012
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 
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5 98 499 1131 2834 39.91% 164 153 118 361 796534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 14 18 9 33 7449

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 17 7 10 16 5041

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 31 25 5 53 114135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 28 19 7 28 8285

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 26 9 5 30 7045

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 214 232 119 411 976672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 155 108 35 194 492368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 84 74 36 172 366291

Totals 342 1705 2220 4267 11541 733 645 344 1298 3020
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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5 98 499 1131 2834 39.91% 418 364 782534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 45 22 6749

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 26 24 5041

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 53 59 112135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 37 45 8285

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 36 31 6745

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 483 476 959672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 306 178 484368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 215 147 362291

Totals 342 1705 2220 4267 11541 1619 1346 2965
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Member, State Board of Education, District 15 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 790 790534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 65 6549

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 49 4941

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 102 102135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 78 7885

20 4 40 89 229 38.86% 60 6045

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 941 941672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 496 496368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 364 364291

Totals 343 1704 2220 4267 11541 2945 2945
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State Representative, District 68 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 884 884534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 72 7249

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 55 5541

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 112 112135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 91 9185

20 4 40 89 229 38.86% 66 6645

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1066 1066672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 548 548368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 407 407291

Totals 343 1704 2220 4267 11541 3301 3301
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 
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Election 
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Total 
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5 99 499 1132 2834 39.94% 214 133 232 53 150 782534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 18 14 17 5 13 6749

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 17 13 10 3 8 5141

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 42 6 22 11 21 102135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 34 9 13 10 15 8185

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 25 11 10 5 12 6345

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 280 171 249 69 190 959672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 158 73 124 29 96 480368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 97 53 108 31 84 373291

Totals 343 1705 2220 4268 11541 885 483 785 216 589 2958
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 
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5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 770 770534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 62 6249

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 44 4441

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 91 91135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 75 7585

20 4 40 89 229 38.86% 55 5545

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 910 910672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 468 468368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 349 349291

Totals 343 1704 2220 4267 11541 2824 2824
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District Judge, 90th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 
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Total 
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5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 923 923534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 68 6849

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 54 5441

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 118 118135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 96 9685

20 4 40 89 229 38.86% 67 6745

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1116 1116672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 527 527368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 422 422291

Totals 344 1704 2220 4268 11541 3391 3391
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District Attorney, 90th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 
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D
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5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 904 904534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 68 6849

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 49 4941

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 108 108135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 91 9185

20 4 40 89 229 38.86% 68 6845

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1099 1099672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 523 523368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 416 416291

Totals 344 1704 2220 4268 11541 3326 3326
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County Attorney - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

C
h

r
i
s
t
o

p
h

e
r
 
D

.
 

B
a
r
a
n

5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 848 848534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 63 6349

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 48 4841

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 106 106135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 85 8585

20 4 40 89 229 38.86% 62 6245

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1016 1016672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 502 502368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 388 388291

Totals 343 1704 2220 4267 11541 3118 3118
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Sheriff - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

J
a
b

e
 
U

n
d

e
r
w

o
o

d

T
r
a
v
i
s
 
B

a
b

c
o

c
k

T
i
m

 
B

a
y

J
o

e
 
S

i
s
k
a
r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

B
i
l
l
y
 
J
a
y
 

H
u

t
c
h

e
n

s

5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 295 134 229 238 185 1081534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 20 14 19 10 24 8749

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 20 9 11 13 9 6241

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 34 21 62 22 12 151135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 25 5 51 11 13 10585

20 5 40 90 229 39.30% 12 9 21 18 22 8245

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 438 134 280 263 211 1326672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 114 39 320 88 49 610368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 124 65 126 113 78 506291

Totals 347 1704 2220 4271 11541 1082 430 1119 776 603 4010
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Tax Assessor-Collector - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
a
n

c
y
 
T

h
o

m
a
s

5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 975 975534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 80 8049

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 54 5441

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 125 125135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 98 9885

20 5 40 90 229 39.30% 76 7645

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1167 1167672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 557 557368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 444 444291

Totals 345 1704 2220 4269 11541 3576 3576
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

M
i
k
e
 
S

i
p

e
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

K
e
n

n
y
 
B

o
u

c
h

e
r

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 601 712 1313672

Totals 117 604 672 1393 3271 601 712 1313
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
t
a
c
e
y
 
K

.
 
R

o
g

e
r
s

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 120 120135

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 571 571368

Totals 79 273 503 855 2647 691 691
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Constable, Precinct No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

m
m

y
 
M

a
r
t
i
n

5 100 499 1133 2834 39.98% 932 932534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 72 7249

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1124 1124672

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 431 431291

Totals 257 1341 1546 3144 8249 2559 2559
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Constable, Precinct No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

L
a
r
r
y
 
T

h
a
c
k
e
r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
r
e
d

d
i
e
 
P

a
g

e

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 30 23 5341

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 69 59 128135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 44 46 9085

20 5 40 90 229 39.30% 41 26 6745

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 368 253 621368

Totals 87 363 674 1124 3292 552 407 959
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County Chairman - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

K
y
l
e
 
Z

o
h

n
 
M

i
l
a
m

5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 893 893534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 73 7349

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 49 4941

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 113 113135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 85 8585

20 5 40 90 229 39.30% 68 6845

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1086 1086672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 502 502368

24 34 201 526 1929 27.27% 408 408291

Totals 345 1704 2220 4269 11541 3277 3277
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C
o

n
 
t
i
n

u
e

d

President - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

H
i
l
l
a
r
y
 
C

l
i
n

t
o

n

R
o

q
u

e
 
"
R

o
c
k
y
"
 

D
e
 
L

a
 
F

u
e
n

t
e

M
a
r
t
i
n

 
J
.
 

O
'
M

a
l
l
e
y

S
t
a
r
 
L

o
c
k
e

C
a
l
v
i
s
 
L

.
 
H

a
w

e
s

K
e
i
t
h

 
J
u

d
d

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

B
e
r
n

i
e
 
S

a
n

d
e
r
s

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 30 44 1 1 0 0 038

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 3 4 0 0 0 0 01

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 4 6 0 1 0 0 05

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 4 7 0 0 0 0 09

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 0 0 0 0 0 02

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 4 4 0 0 0 0 01

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 27 50 1 0 0 0 036

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 26 50 1 0 1 0 150

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 32 36 1 0 0 0 029

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 132 201 4 2 1 0 1
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President - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

W
i
l
l
i
e
 
L

.
 
W

i
l
s
o

n

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 0 7638

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 0 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 0 115

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 0 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 0 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 0 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 1 7936

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 0 7950

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 0 6929

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 1 342
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Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

C
o

d
y
 
G

a
r
r
e
t
t

G
r
a
d

y
 
Y

a
r
b

r
o

u
g

h

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
o

n
 
B

u
r
n

a
m

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 18 23 26 6738

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 3 0 1 41

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 2 2 2 65

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 2 5 4 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 0 0 2 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 2 2 3 71

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 25 21 21 6736

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 17 24 27 6850

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 22 16 16 5429

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 91 93 102 286
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

M
i
k
e
 
W

e
s
t
e
r
g

r
e
n

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 59 5938

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 7 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 6 65

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 11 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 7 71

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 62 6236

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 58 5850

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 49 4929

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 261 261
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

D
o

r
i
 
C

o
n

t
r
e
r
a
s
 

G
a
r
z
a

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 60 6038

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 7 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 6 65

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 10 109

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 1 12

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 7 71

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 60 6036

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 59 5950

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 49 4929

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 259 259
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
a
v
a
n

n
a
h

 

R
o

b
i
n

s
o

n

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 60 6038

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 7 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 7 75

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 9 99

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 1 12

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 8 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 59 5936

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 59 5950

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 49 4929

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 259 259
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
a
w

r
e
n

c
e
 

"
L

a
r
r
y
"
 
M

e
y
e
r
s

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 57 5738

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 7 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 7 75

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 10 109

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 1 12

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 8 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 60 6036

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 63 6350

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 49 4929

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 262 262
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

B
e
t
s
y
 
J
o

h
n

s
o

n

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 59 5938

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 7 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 7 75

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 11 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 1 12

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 8 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 62 6236

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 61 6150

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 51 5129

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 267 267
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

R
o

b
e
r
t
 
B

u
r
n

s

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 58 5838

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 7 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 7 75

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 10 109

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 1 12

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 8 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 62 6236

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 62 6250

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 50 5029

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 265 265
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County Chairman - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
r
a
n

 
E

d
e
n

s

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 61 6138

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 7 71

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 7 75

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 11 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 1 12

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 8 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 63 6336

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 59 5950

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 53 5329

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 270 270
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REFERENDA ITEM #1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 61 15 7638

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 4 2 61

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 6 2 85

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 8 3 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 0 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 6 2 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 66 9 7536

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 56 16 7250

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 57 6 6329

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 266 55 321
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REFERENDA ITEM #2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 65 10 7538

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 6 0 61

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 8 0 85

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 10 1 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 0 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 6 2 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 68 7 7536

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 62 9 7150

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 58 4 6229

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 285 33 318
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REFERENDA ITEM #3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 63 12 7538

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 6 0 61

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 8 1 95

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 10 1 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 0 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 5 3 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 70 5 7536

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 56 15 7150

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 55 6 6129

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 275 43 318
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REFERENDA ITEM #4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

5 17 23 78 2834 2.75% 60 14 7438

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 5 1 61

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 6 2 85

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 10 1 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 0 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 7 1 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 71 5 7636

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 56 11 6750

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 61 4 6529

Totals 73 111 171 355 11541 278 39 317
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REFERENDA ITEM #5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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g
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s
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T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o
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5 16 23 77 2834 2.72% 55 17 7238

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 5 1 61

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 7 1 85

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 8 3 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 0 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 6 2 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 64 13 7736

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 58 16 7450

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 49 17 6629

Totals 72 111 171 354 11541 254 70 324



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  March 01, 2016

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 4,628 of 23,082 = 20.05%

Page 43 of 47 03/09/2016 12:04 PM

REFERENDA ITEM #6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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T
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a
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s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

5 16 23 77 2834 2.72% 60 14 7438

6 3 3 7 215 3.26% 6 0 61

7 4 2 11 155 7.10% 8 0 85

10 0 3 12 448 2.68% 8 3 119

16 0 0 2 261 0.77% 2 0 22

20 4 3 8 229 3.49% 5 3 81

22 19 26 81 3271 2.48% 66 10 7636

23 10 24 84 2199 3.82% 54 20 7450

24 16 27 72 1929 3.73% 53 11 6429

Totals 72 111 171 354 11541 262 61 323
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Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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a
l
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Registered 
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Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 762 268 1030534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 61 27 8849

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 46 14 6041

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 105 37 142135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 75 30 10585

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 69 17 8645

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 974 307 1281672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 461 161 622368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 345 124 469291

Totals 347 1705 2220 4272 11541 2898 985 3883
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Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

5 102 499 1135 2834 40.05% 603 449 1052534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 37 51 8849

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 32 29 6141

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 81 58 139135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 68 38 10685

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 48 36 8445

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 732 559 1291672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 344 288 632368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 270 203 473291

Totals 348 1705 2220 4273 11541 2215 1711 3926
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Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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O
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Percent 

Turnout

Y
E

S

5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 895 140 1035534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 70 15 8549

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 54 6 6041

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 109 24 133135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 92 11 10385

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 72 9 8145

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1071 204 1275672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 532 94 626368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 404 65 469291

Totals 347 1705 2220 4272 11541 3299 568 3867
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Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast
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5 101 499 1134 2834 40.01% 995 42 1037534

6 6 37 92 215 42.79% 84 3 8749

7 3 20 64 155 41.29% 58 3 6141

10 14 11 160 448 35.71% 130 5 135135

16 0 30 115 261 44.06% 102 0 10285

20 5 41 91 229 39.74% 80 3 8345

22 117 604 1393 3271 42.59% 1225 47 1272672

23 65 262 695 2199 31.61% 605 22 627368

24 36 201 528 1929 27.37% 450 25 475291

Totals 347 1705 2220 4272 11541 3729 150 3879


